B

32,099 (millions USD)

Value Per Ton 1827

Total Exports to U.S.

$1,194
(millions USD)
TOTAL EXPORTS RANK: 20

RANK

ju—y
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METROPOLITAN AREA

New York-Northern New Jersey-Long Island

Chicago-Naperville-Joliet

Houston-Baytown-Sugar Land

Los Angeles-Long Beach-Santa Ana

Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington

Detroit-Warren-Livonia

Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy

Washington-Arlington-Alexandria

Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Marietta

Metropolitan Policy Program

at BROOKINGS

TOTAL TRADE

TOTAL VPT

Total Imports from U.S.

$906

(millions USD)
TOTAL IMPORTS RANK: 27
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M ADVANCED INDUSTRIES

TOTAL BILATERAL TRADE ($ MIL)
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§34
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GLOBAL CITIES INITIATIVE

A Joint Project of Brookings and JPMorgan Chase

OTHER INDUSTRIES

I TOTAL EXPORTS
I TOTAL IMPORTS

TOTAL TRADE

I TOTAL EXPORTS
I TOTAL IMPORTS

TOTAL TRADE

I TOTAL EXPORTS
I TOTAL IMPORTS

TOTAL TRADE

I TOTAL EXPORTS
I TOTAL IMPORTS

TOTAL TRADE

I TOTAL EXPORTS
I TOTAL IMPORTS

TOTAL TRADE

$555
77
$§732

$245
§242
$487

S137
$120
$257

$12
$79
S151

$38
$84
S121

Machinery and Tools

Chemicals and Plastics

Airicultural Products

Metals

Motor Vehicles and Parts

* Brookings analysis of Economic Development Research Group data.

* Advanced industry trade includes the following commodity groups: aircraft and parts, electronics,
machinery, motor vehicles and parts, pharmaceuticals, and precision instruments.

* Ranks are for the 33 census-defined Canadian metro areas.

* Total imports plus total exports may not equal total trade due to rounding.



